12/9/2010

logid LastName

401 HOUSTON
407 JOHANSE

Totals:

Drawer

($830.74)
$231.56

($599.18)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report OR

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00  ($2,226.99) ($42.50) 74

$0.00 ($65.81) ($15.60) 15

($2,292.80) ($58.10) 89

Handle

$1,438.75

$312.97

$1,751.72

Net Handle

$1,396.25

$297.37

$1,693.62

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

159

43

202



