logid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Paids/Voids	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tickets
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTON	(\$830.74)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,226.99)	(\$42.50)	74	\$1,438.75	\$1,396.25	\$0.00	159
407 JOHANSE	\$231.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$65.81)	(\$15.60)	15	\$312.97	\$297.37	\$0.00	43
Totals:	(\$599.18)			(\$2,292.80)	(\$58.10)	89	\$1,751.72	\$1,693.62		202